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2016 RESIDENTIAL \
DOCUMENT SHREDDING PROGRAM

sponsored by

THE OCEAN COUNTY BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS
and
THE OCEAN COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

» The Residential Document Shredding program is to provide residents and taxpayers with the opportunity
to recycle their old documents and files safely and securely. Commercial and business documents are
not accepted.

+ The service representatives are uniformed, bonded and insured. Papers are shredded by pierce and tear
method.

+ The shredding unit features an automatic feeding and dumping system, eliminating human contact with
your documents and forms.

+ Each vehicle is limited to 6 boxes or bags of documents each day.
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APRIL BERKELEY TwP. BRicK Twr.
STAEFORD TWwWP. Recycling Center Public Works Yard
Southern Recycling Center gg?u':('jr;iwﬂifggv"mk Rd. 836 Ridge Road
379 Haywood Rd. 9am. - 1,p m Saturday, August 27
Saturday, April 2 o o 9am.-1pm.
9am.-1pm. JULY
MANCHESTER Twp. TucKERTON BoRO SEPTEMBER
Public Works Yard Recycling Center BeEAacHwooOD BoRrRO
1360 Route 70 445 South Green Street Municipal Complex
Saturday, April 23 Saturday, July 9 1600 Pinewald Rd.
9am.-1pm. 9am.-11am. Saturday, September 10

L T 9am.-1pm.

AKEWOOD 1 WP.

MAY Public Works Yard SEASIDE HEIGHTS BORO
LiTTLE EGG HARBOR Twe. 1 America Ave. Recycling Center
Community Center Friday, July 15 Bay Blvd and Sherman Ave.
319 West Calabreeze Way 9am. -1 p.m. Saturday, September 17
Wednesday, May 4 9am.-11am.
9am.-1pm LACEY Twp.

Recycling Center BeEAacH HAVEN BORO
PLUMSTED Twer. 820 Municipal Lane Municipal Parking Lot
New Egypt Marketplace Saturday, July 30 Taylor Ave.

Parking Lot Saturday, September 24

Saturday, May 14 gam.-1pm. 9am.-11am.
11am.-1pm. AUGUST
JUNE Toms RIVER Twe. %ﬂ BEACH
OcEAN Twpr. R|vervyood Park Public Works Yard

s 250 Riverwood Dr. ublic Works yar
Municipal Complex - 301 Cooks Rd
50 Railroad Ave. Friday, August 3 Saturday, October 15
Saturday, June 4 9am.-1p.m. Vs
9am.-1pm. L B 9am.-1pm.

AKEHURST BORO

LAVALLETTE BORO Public Works Yard I‘\Jﬂﬁrﬁ;s; gu-imp',_ot
Fire HOUS? 800 Myrtle Street 95 West Veteranngi hwa
124 Washington Ave. Saturday, August 20 Saturday. October 229 Y
Saturday, June 18 9am.-1p.m. 9am. - *p m

9am.-11am.
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[ | [, run the coml!lete
The program is for all paper documents and paper | 1| o cheiiled v <
forms. Paper clips and staples DO NOT have to he T e
removed. Unacceptable items are : K-Rays, CDs, 1o truck has
flopny disks, micro film and file folders. an 8,000 In.
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This FREE service is sponsored hy the Ocean County Board of Chosen Freeholders
Questions:
Please call the Ocean County Department of Solid Waste Management at 732-506-5047
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